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199302100000
39301

02/10/1993
12:11:37

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LEWIS, MARIE
S

199302220000
51201

02/22/1993
03:27:13

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SMITH,
RUSSELL E

199302240000
53061

02/24/1993
12:52:42

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES COHEN, ALAN
M

199303120000
70191

03/12/1993
10:55:39

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199303050000
62471

03/05/1993
11:28:33

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BAILEY, FAY

199303220000
77041

03/22/1993
12:30:40

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES VAUGHAN,
JAMES R

199303220000
77051

03/22/1993
12:33:16

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CARPENTER,
CHARLES W
JR

199303050000
63211

03/05/1993
02:09:06

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PATRICK,
EDWARD C JR

199303070000
64211

03/07/1993
04:23:21

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BALLARD,
MILTON E

199303080000
65071

03/08/1993
02:05:14

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HEADLEY,
MARTHA KAY

199303080000
65081

03/08/1993
02:05:15

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LOWDER,
ROBERT F

199303090000
65801

03/09/1993
08:19:12

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BROWN, KENT
S

199303090000
65831

03/09/1993
08:19:15

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor AFFIDAVITS FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199303100000
67311

03/10/1993
10:40:43

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES EWING,
STEPHEN H



199303100000
67371

03/10/1993
11:06:58

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES STEWART,
GEORGE A III

199303100000
67771

03/10/1993
01:53:07

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DEXHEIMER,
WILLIAM R

199304070000
93551

04/07/1993
10:03:23

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MARDICK,
KENNETH J

199304070000
94031

04/07/1993
12:30:01

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BAGGETT, J
MARK

199304080000
95571

04/08/1993
11:24:10

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MCGREGOR,
MADGE P

199304130001
00791

04/13/1993
10:56:07

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GULETSKY,
PETER W

199304140001
02361

04/14/1993
12:01:24

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
MICHAEL L

199304140001
02461

04/14/1993
12:36:17

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DEAR, LLOYD
ALLEN

199304270001
16931

04/27/1993
12:55:44

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HAWKINS,
KENNETH W

199304270001
17561

04/27/1993
02:50:21

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DUGGER,
JAMES L

199304270001
17571

04/27/1993
02:50:23

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DEWITT,
WILLIAM E

199304280001
19351

04/28/1993
02:42:19

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES RODEN, GARY
M

199304200001
09451

04/20/1993
03:42:21

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES TULLY, RALPH
S

199304290001
20811

04/29/1993
12:44:08

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES NEAL, JOHN C
III

199304220001
11161

04/22/1993
09:33:47

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES RABINEAU,
STANLEY A

199304300001
22531

04/30/1993
02:24:32

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ROBERTS,
THOMAS L


