Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP; Party Role= Grantor;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199302100000 39301	02/10/1993 12:11:37	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LEWIS, MARIE S						
199302220000 51201	02/22/1993 03:27:13	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, RUSSELL E						
199302240000 53061	02/24/1993 12:52:42	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	COHEN, ALAN						
199303120000 70191	03/12/1993 10:55:39	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP						
199303050000 62471	03/05/1993 11:28:33	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BAILEY, FAY						
199303220000 77041	03/22/1993 12:30:40	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	VAUGHAN, JAMES R						
199303220000 77051	03/22/1993 12:33:16	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CARPENTER, CHARLES W JR						
199303050000 63211	03/05/1993 02:09:06	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PATRICK, EDWARD C JR						
199303070000 64211	03/07/1993 04:23:21	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BALLARD, MILTON E						
199303080000 65071	03/08/1993 02:05:14	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HEADLEY, MARTHA KAY						
199303080000 65081	03/08/1993 02:05:15	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LOWDER, ROBERT F						
199303090000 65801	03/09/1993 08:19:12	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, KENT S						
199303090000 65831	03/09/1993 08:19:15	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP						
199303100000 67311	03/10/1993 10:40:43	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	EWING, STEPHEN H						

199303100000 67371	03/10/1993 11:06:58	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	STEWART, GEORGE A III			
199303100000 67771	03/10/1993 01:53:07	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DEXHEIMER, WILLIAM R			
199304070000 93551	04/07/1993 10:03:23	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MARDICK, KENNETH J			
199304070000 94031	04/07/1993 12:30:01	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BAGGETT, J MARK			
199304080000 95571	04/08/1993 11:24:10	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MCGREGOR, MADGE P			
199304130001 00791	04/13/1993 10:56:07	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GULETSKY, PETER W			
199304140001 02361	04/14/1993 12:01:24	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, MICHAEL L			
199304140001 02461	04/14/1993 12:36:17	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DEAR, LLOYD ALLEN			
199304270001 16931	04/27/1993 12:55:44	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HAWKINS, KENNETH W			
199304270001 17561	04/27/1993 02:50:21	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DUGGER, JAMES L			
199304270001 17571	04/27/1993 02:50:23	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DEWITT, WILLIAM E			
199304280001 19351	04/28/1993 02:42:19	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	RODEN, GARY M			
199304200001 09451	04/20/1993 03:42:21	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	TULLY, RALPH S			
199304290001 20811	04/29/1993 12:44:08	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	NEAL, JOHN C			
199304220001 11161	04/22/1993 09:33:47	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	RABINEAU, STANLEY A			
199304300001 22531	04/30/1993 02:24:32	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBERTS, THOMAS L			